Bid 17-103 / Concrete Insulated Forms Storage & Shipment to/from Allmond Avenue Facility

Buyer: Renee Fromme PM: Harold Hunt

Item #	Description	Est'd Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Insulated Concrete Form Standard Flat Wall Form 8" x 8'	300	\$62.40	\$18,720.00
2	Insulated Concrete Form 90 Degree Pre-Molded Corner Unit	475	\$31.20	\$14,820.00
3	Insulated Concrete Form 45 Degree Pre-Molded Corner Unit	68	\$26.40	\$1,795.20
5	Delivery Charges to LWC Job Sites or Facilities - from OH location	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
7	Storage Charges to maintain inventory at Allmond Facility	12	\$175.00	\$2,100.00
Estimated Annual Costs				\$40,435.20